VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
OneExpert CATV
A full-featured handheld for technicians at any skill level
OneExpertTM CATV helps field technicians fix problems right—
the first time. A technician-friendly interface and OneCheck™
automated tests ease complex tasks with a simple dashboard

3. BER performance optimized for 200-760 MHz, Typical performance in network 1E-8
9  VIAVI OneExpert™ CATV Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
ONX-620 Packages
Dual Diplexer
Basic 42/85 MHz ONX-620D31-4285-1010-BAS
65/204 MHz ONX-620D31-6520-1212-BAS
IPX 42/85 MHz ONX-620D31-4285-1010-IPX
65/204 MHz ONX-620D31-6520-1212-IPX
TSX 42/85 MHz ONX-620D31-4285-1010-TSX
65/204 MHz ONX-620D31-6520-1212-TSX
ONX-630 Packages
NTX 42/85 MHz ONX-630D31-4285-1012-NTX
65/204 MHz ONX-630D31-6520-1212-NTX
SWX 42/85 MHz ONX-630D31-4285-1012-SWX
65/204 MHz ONX-630D31-6520-1212-SWX
Options
TrueSpeed ONX-TRUESPEED
IP video ONX-CATV-IPVIDEO
DOCSIS 3.1 ONX-CATV-SW-D31
VoIP ONX-VOIP
MOS (requires VoIP
software option)
ONX-MOS